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PROGRAM OVERVIEW



CONFERENCE ROOM SUMMIT ROOM NETWORKING EVENTS

9 98

MON.
j a n u a r y 23 rdPRE-OPENING DAY

8

PALAIS DES FESTIVALS OUTSIDE EVENTS

WELCOME GALA

7:00PM - 9:00PM
Hotel Barrière Le Majestic Cannes

DRESS CODE: BUSINESS

CROISETTE
EXPRESS
from Paris Gare de Lyon - 11:17AM
to Cannes - 5:14PM

Invitation only

LPAC MEETING
5:30PM - 7:00PM | Private Venue 

BADGE PICK-UP
4:00PM - 8:30PM | Théâtre Claude 
Debussy 

Venue not accessible except for booth 
set up until 8:00PM
(badges are mandatory)

OVERVIEW
SOCIAL EVENTS

TUES.
j a n u a r y 24 thDAY 1

MEDITERRANEAN BASH
4:00PM - 6:00PM | Rotonde Terrace (Level 0 - Riviera)

VENTURE PARTY
10:00PM - 2:00AM | MORRISON’S IRISH PUB 
• Invitation-only from 10:00PM to 12:00AM (open bar)
• Open to every participant afterwards (cash bar)

NEW MANAGER LUNCH
12:30PM - 2:00PM | Coffee Lounge (Level 1 - Lerins)

PRIVATE MARKETS 
IN AFRICA LUNCH
12:00PM - 2:15PM | Private Venue 

Invitation only

OFFICIAL DINNER
8:00PM - 10:00PM | Hôtel Martinez

Invitation only

LP BREAKFAST
8:00AM - 9:00AM | Private Venue

WED.
j a n u a r y 25 thDAY 2

Invitation only

SINGLE FAMILY OFFICE LUNCH 
12:30PM - 2:00PM | Private Venue 

LP-only

9



CONFERENCE ROOM SUMMIT ROOM NETWORKING EVENTS
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AM

9:15

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

EVENT OPENS | 8:30AM

A New Chapter in the GP Landscape

A Perfect Storm: the Macro Forces Impacting Private Markets 
keynote

Building Resilience in a Downturn

How LPs Approach Investing in a World of Low Growth,
High Inflation, and High Rates

Can One Find Value in Current Private Markets?

EVENT CLOSES | 7:00PM

PRIVATE DEBT
SUMMIT

PM 12:00

LUNCH BREAK

COFFEE BREAK COFFEE BREAK

12:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

PRIVATE DEBT NETWORKING DRINKS

Gauging the Mood of the European
PE Industry For 2023

Sourcing Opportunities in a Changing Context 
keynote

Is Direct Lending Entering its Golden Age,
or Times of Doubt?

Is Small Still Beautiful in Hard Times?

What Can VC Do to Strengthen a European 
Industrial Base?

Decarbonization: The Largest Redeployment
of Capital in History?

Where Does Tech Investing Go Next?

It’s Not Just the Economy, Stupid - It’s a Transformation

How Investors Can Build Conviction in Hard Times

INFRASTRUCTURE NETWORKING COFFEE

INFRASTRUCTURE SUMMIT

Welcome Speech by IPEM’s CEO, Antoine Colson

CONFERENCE ROOM SUMMIT ROOMTUES.
j a n u a r y 24 thDAY 1

POWERTALKS: ADAPTING TO NEW REALITIES

POWERTALKS: SOURCING OPPORTUNITIES
IN A CHANGING CONTEXT 

DIVERSITY & WOMEN IN PE
NETWORKING LUNCH

8:30

WOMEN & DIVERSITY IN PE
SUMMIT

AM

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:45

EVENT OPENS | 8:30AM

Managing Co-Investment Portfolio Risks
in Challenging Times

Macro Trends to Watch as a Private Markets Investor

Does Liquidity Matter (And Come With A Price) After All?

The Democratization of Private Markets: 
Miracle or Mirage?

EVENT CLOSES | 6:00PM

PM 12:15

LUNCH BREAK

12:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

Why General Public Acceptance is Key For The 
Next Decade

After the Reality Check, the Road Ahead
keynote

Changing the Face of Capitalism: a New 
Roadmap For Private Markets closing keynote

Does the PE Industry Have a Talent Crisis?

TECH NETWORKING COFFEE

2023: a Historic Stress-Test For Private Market Portfolios?

CONFERENCE ROOM SUMMIT ROOMWED.
j a n u a r y 25 thDAY 2

POWERTALKS: AFTER THE REALITY CHECK,
THE ROAD AHEAD 

SECONDARIES NETWORKING LUNCH

LPs: Standing Firm on Shifting Ground
keynote

POWERTALKS: LPS: STANDING FIRM
ON SHIFTING GROUND9:00

8:30

CLIMATE INVESTING SUMMIT

TECH SUMMIT

SECONDARIES
SUMMIT

OVERVIEW
PROGRAM

MEDITERRANEAN BASH




